Met Recycling Silverwater - December 2025 Air Quality Monitoring Data (Daily)

Daily (24-Hours) - Average Concentration (pg/ma)
Date PM10 PM2.5
Monitoring Point | Monitoring Point | Monitoring Point Monitoring Point B
A B A

Monday, 1 December 2025 15.28 19.18 3.25 3.78
Tuesday, 2 December 2025 30.17 10.50 6.45 3.49
Wednesday, 3 December 2025 23.87 18.86 6.87 6.17
Thursday, 4 December 2025 20.03 21.34 7.67 712
Friday, 5 December 2025 20.46 37.68 11.82 13.07
Saturday, 6 December 2025 23.19 27.85 15.37 13.60
Sunday, 7 December 2025 27.18 18.41 13.48 11.06
Monday, 8 December 2025 26.02 22.76 14.90 12.78
Tuesday, 9 December 2025 28.16 26.95 17.86 14.81
Wednesday, 10 December 2025 25.48 17.56 15.06 10.22
Thursday, 11 December 2025 25.25 13.81 10.86 8.08
Friday, 12 December 2025 16.71 8.33 5.54 4.19
Saturday, 13 December 2025 8.34 8.24 6.40 5.49
Sunday, 14 December 2025 9.79 9.99 7.51 6.02
Monday, 15 December 2025 31.97 26.06 20.74 16.51
Tuesday, 16 December 2025 32.49 15.74 10.93 8.72
Wednesday, 17 December 2025 22.61 16.01 9.91 8.55
Thursday, 18 December 2025 17.74 17.40 8.06 6.58
Friday, 19 December 2025 16.65 27.07 8.73 8.44
Saturday, 20 December 2025 8.39 7.36 5.79 4.73

Sunday, 21 December 2025 11.99 - 8.94 -

Monday, 22 December 2025 15.99 - 8.50 -

Tuesday, 23 December 2025 21.99 - 10.10 -

Wednesday, 24 December 2025 22.36 - 10.82 -

Thursday, 25 December 2025 31.67 - 13.65 -

Friday, 26 December 2025 25.31 - 6.87 -

Saturday, 27 December 2025 20.44 - 5.68 -

Sunday, 28 December 2025 23.26 - 717 -
Monday, 29 December 2025 24.51 12.01 6.54 4.46
Tuesday, 30 December 2025 19.18 11.89 6.23 4.62
Wednesday, 31 December 2025 19.72 11.36 7.65 5.98
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